
Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 6 & Under 25 Free

Female 6 & Under 50 Free

Female 6 & Under 100 Free

Female 6 & Under 200 Free

Female 6 & Under 25 Back

Female 6 & Under 50 Back

Female 6 & Under 100 Back

1 21.37Y
Duran, Brinley

6 12/14/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

2 21.78Y
Joyner, Mira

6 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

3 23.71Y
Holcomb, Betty

6 02/07/2015 2015 NM FCAT Winter Wonder Swi

4 23.74Y
Valentinelli, Lorelai

6 01/20/2024 FCAT Winter Open

5 24.85Y
McManus, Aileen

6 06/05/2015 2015 CO Cortez SCY Invitationa

1 48.35Y
Joyner, Mira

6 11/04/2006 2006 FCAT Short Course Invitat

2 48.53Y
Duran, Brinley

6 12/15/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

3 56.43Y
Holcomb, Betty

6 09/27/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

4 57.53Y
McManus, Aileen

6 06/06/2015 2015 CO Cortez LCM Invitationa

5 59.44Y
McManus, Angela

6 10/23/2010 4th Annual Honeyville Invite

1 1:54.38Y
Duran, Brinley

6 01/04/2020 2020 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 2:17.23Y
Foster, Talise

6 12/03/2022 2022 CO Durango Tri-Meet

3 2:24.58Y
McManus, Aileen

6 02/07/2015 2015 NM FCAT Winter Wonder Swi

1 3:51.06Y
Duran, Brinley

6 01/05/2020 2020 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 24.38Y
Joyner, Mira

6 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

2 25.87Y
Duran, Brinley

6 12/14/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

3 27.07Y
Wheelock, Cambria

6 12/14/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

4 27.55Y
Foster, Talise

6 12/03/2022 2022 CO Durango Tri-Meet

5 27.62Y
Mertes-Yeager, Vivian

6 12/03/2022 2022 CO Durango Tri-Meet

1 50.57Y
Duran, Brinley

6 05/31/2019 2019 CO Cortez Summer Open

2 54.47Y
Joyner, Mira

6 11/04/2006 2006 FCAT Short Course Invitat

3 1:01.46Y
Earl, Elizabeth

6 02/04/2005 2005 NM FCAT Short Course Invi

4 1:03.69Y
Holcomb, Betty

6 02/08/2015 2015 NM FCAT Winter Wonder Swi

5 1:08.60Y
Erwin, Edie

6 11/11/2012 Lobo Holiday Classic 2012

1 2:10.86Y
Duran, Brinley

6 09/22/2019 SFAC Santa Fe Open

2 2:18.95Y
Dixon, Raina

6 10/29/2016 2016 CO The Great Pumpkin Invi



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 6 & Under 25 Breast

Female 6 & Under 50 Breast

Female 6 & Under 100 Breast

Female 6 & Under 25 Fly

Female 6 & Under 50 Fly

Female 6 & Under 100 IM

Female 7-8 25 Free

1 29.64Y
Duran, Brinley

6 01/05/2020 2020 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 29.65Y
McManus, Aileen

6 03/14/2015 2015 CO WSL Bronze Circuit Mee

3 33.77Y
Holcomb, Betty

6 03/14/2015 2015 CO WSL Bronze Circuit Mee

4 41.45Y
Joyner, Mira

6 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

5 1:02.97Y
Lile, Zada

6 10/26/2013 2013 FUELed Autumn Sprints

1 1:03.52Y
Earl, Elizabeth

6 02/04/2005 2005 NM FCAT Short Course Invi

2 1:04.29Y
McManus, Aileen

6 03/14/2015 2015 CO WSL Bronze Circuit Mee

3 1:05.74Y
McManus, Angela

6 10/23/2010 4th Annual Honeyville Invite

4 1:08.94Y
Duran, Brinley

6 10/20/2019 2019 CO Durango Spooktacular

1 2:26.07Y
McManus, Aileen

6 06/06/2015 2015 CO Cortez LCM Invitationa

1 24.81Y
Duran, Brinley

6 12/15/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

2 27.65Y
Joyner, Mira

6 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

3 33.16Y
Dixon, Raina

6 10/30/2016 2016 CO The Great Pumpkin Invi

4 36.70Y
McManus, Angela

6 10/23/2010 4th Annual Honeyville Invite

5 40.83Y
Holcomb, Betty

6 02/08/2015 2015 NM FCAT Winter Wonder Swi

1 1:13.50Y
Duran, Brinley

6 09/22/2019 SFAC Santa Fe Open

1 2:02.46Y
Duran, Brinley

6 10/20/2019 2019 CO Durango Spooktacular

2 2:17.07Y
Joyner, Mira

6 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

3 2:36.95Y
Earl, Jocelyn

6 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

1 16.81Y
Duran, Brinley

8 10/24/2021 2021 CO Durango Spooktacular

2 17.02Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 05/21/2023 2023 CO SOPR Western Slope IM

3 17.35Y
Earl, Elizabeth

8 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

4 17.53Y
Craig, Jayden

8 10/30/2016 2016 CO The Great Pumpkin Invi

5 17.70Y
Hoselton, Lacey

8 11/08/2008 Cortez Fall Triangle Mee



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 7-8 50 Free

Female 7-8 100 Free

Female 7-8 200 Free

Female 7-8 500 Free

Female 7-8 25 Back

Female 7-8 50 Back

1 34.33Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 11/05/2023 2023 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

2 36.42Y
Duran, Brinley

8 11/13/2021 2021 CO Sopris Deep Freeze

3 37.63Y
Earl, Elizabeth

8 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

4 38.44Y
Holcomb, Margaret

8 06/06/2014 2014 CO Cortez Invitational

5 40.35Y
Delio, Steevie

8 11/07/2009 2009 CO Montrose Open

1 1:15.53Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 12/03/2023 2023 CO CSI Pioneer Open

2 1:21.51Y
Duran, Brinley

8 11/14/2021 2021 CO Sopris Deep Freeze

3 1:23.06Y
Holcomb, Margaret

8 06/06/2014 2014 CO Cortez Invitational

4 1:26.76Y
Craig, Jayden

8 06/03/2016 2016 CO Cortez Short Course Op

5 1:29.16Y
Harvey, Indiana

8 01/11/2025 2025 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 2:56.57Y
Duran, Brinley

8 01/09/2022 2022 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 3:06.65Y
Craig, Jayden

8 10/30/2016 2016 CO The Great Pumpkin Invi

3 3:14.12Y
Dixon, Raina

8 12/15/2018 2018 CO Durango Winter Splash

4 3:26.16Y
Foster, Talise

8 04/27/2025 2025 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

5 3:27.64Y
Harvey, Indiana

8 02/16/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 8:29.37Y
Duran, Brinley

8 12/04/2021 2021 CO Montrose Marlin Fall Open

2 9:51.03Y
McManus, Aileen

8 01/21/2017 FCAT 2017 "Winter Wonderland"

1 20.71Y
Duran, Brinley

8 11/13/2021 2021 CO Sopris Deep Freeze

2 21.23Y
Dixon, Raina

8 10/14/2018 2018 CO ASP Ned Mechling Invit

3 21.39Y
Joyner, Mira

8 02/21/2009 2009 CO Winter Western Slope C

4 21.45Y
McManus, Angela

8 09/29/2012 2012 CO DGO Honeyville Invitat

5 21.48Y
Foster, Talise

8 09/21/2024 2024 CO DGO Big Mountain Invit

1 42.93Y
Joyner, Mira

8 04/03/2009 2009 NM Four Corners Age Group

2 43.27Y
Duran, Brinley

8 12/05/2021 2021 CO Montrose Marlin Fall Open

3 44.56Y
Earl, Elizabeth

8 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

4 45.52Y
Holcomb, Margaret

8 06/06/2014 2014 CO Cortez Invitational

5 46.62Y
Foster, Talise

8 09/21/2024 2024 CO DGO Big Mountain Invit



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 7-8 100 Back

Female 7-8 200 Back

Female 7-8 25 Breast

Female 7-8 50 Breast

Female 7-8 100 Breast

Female 7-8 200 Breast

1 1:35.12Y
Duran, Brinley

8 01/08/2022 2022 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 1:35.30Y
Joyner, Mira

8 04/03/2009 2009 NM Four Corners Age Group

3 1:35.54Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 11/04/2023 2023 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

4 1:39.60Y
Holcomb, Margaret

8 02/08/2014 Winter Wonder Swim 2014

5 1:42.05Y
Dixon, Raina

8 10/14/2018 2018 CO ASP Ned Mechling Invit

1 3:44.41Y
Dixon, Raina

8 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 3:57.71Y
McManus, Aileen

8 10/30/2016 2016 CO The Great Pumpkin Invi

1 22.37Y
McManus, Aileen

8 06/02/2017 2017 CO Cortez SCY Open

2 22.59Y
Harvey, Indiana

7 05/14/2023 2023 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

3 23.09Y
McManus, Angela

8 09/30/2012 2012 CO DGO Honeyville Invitat

4 23.91Y
Earl, Jocelyn

8 02/21/2009 2009 CO Winter Western Slope C

5 24.05Y
Earl, Elizabeth

8 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

5 24.05Y
Joyner, Mira

8 02/21/2009 2009 CO Winter Western Slope C

5 24.05Y
Rossi, Eliza

8 06/10/2011 2011 CO Cortez Leopard Sharks

1 47.00Y
McManus, Aileen

8 03/11/2017 2017 CO WSL Bronze Circuit Mee

2 47.33Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 10/28/2023 2023 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 50.95Y
Earl, Elizabeth

8 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

4 51.16Y
Holcomb, Margaret

8 06/06/2014 2014 CO Cortez Invitational

5 51.67Y
McManus, Angela

8 09/29/2012 2012 CO DGO Honeyville Invitat

1 1:46.95Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 11/05/2023 2023 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

2 1:47.33Y
Joyner, Mira

8 04/03/2009 2009 NM Four Corners Age Group

3 1:50.82Y
McManus, Aileen

8 01/08/2017 2017 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 1:52.21Y
McManus, Angela

8 11/17/2012 2012 CO Cortez Fall Invitation

5 1:56.34Y
Rion, McKenzie

8 11/11/2012 Lobo Holiday Classic 2012

1 4:05.38Y
McManus, Aileen

8 01/21/2017 FCAT 2017 "Winter Wonderland"



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 7-8 25 Fly

Female 7-8 50 Fly

Female 7-8 100 Fly

Female 7-8 100 IM

Female 7-8 200 IM

Female 9-10 25 Free

1 18.96Y
Duran, Brinley

8 06/12/2021 2021 CO Durango Mini Series  #

2 22.26Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 05/20/2023 2023 CO SOPR Western Slope IM

3 22.51Y
Boswell, Ellie-Rose

8 04/26/2025 2025 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

4 22.62Y
Joyner, Mira

8 02/21/2009 2009 CO Winter Western Slope C

5 22.87Y
Holcomb, Margaret

8 09/28/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

1 42.29Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 12/02/2023 2023 CO CSI Pioneer Open

2 47.56Y
Duran, Brinley

8 12/05/2021 2021 CO Montrose Marlin Fall Open

3 53.17Y
Joyner, Bryn

8 04/23/2006 2006 CO Durango Spring Pentath

4 53.38Y
Boswell, Ellie-Rose

8 10/26/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

5 53.90Y
Holcomb, Betty

8 10/08/2016 2016 CO Ned Mechling Memorial

1 1:54.14Y
Holcomb, Betty

8 10/09/2016 2016 CO Ned Mechling Memorial

2 2:12.60Y
Harvey, Indiana

8 02/15/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 1:34.34Y
Duran, Brinley

8 11/13/2021 2021 CO Sopris Deep Freeze

2 1:38.52Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 10/28/2023 2023 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 1:39.77Y
Earl, Elizabeth

8 02/02/2007 2007 FCAT February Invite

4 1:41.96Y
Holcomb, Betty

8 10/09/2016 2016 CO Ned Mechling Memorial

5 1:47.23Y
McManus, Aileen

8 07/14/2017 2017 CO WSL Championships - 8

1 3:26.67Y
LeRoux, Katherine

8 11/05/2023 2023 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

2 3:31.87Y
Duran, Brinley

8 01/09/2022 2022 CO MAValanche Invitationa

3 4:11.13Y
McManus, Angela

8 10/13/2012 2012 Four Corners Invitational

4 4:12.58Y
Matheson, Bonne

8 11/08/2003 2003 CO Montrose Marlins Fall

5 4:15.79Y
McManus, Aileen

8 11/12/2016 2016 CO SOPR Deep Freeze Invit

1 14.79Y
Duran, Brinley

10 05/13/2023 2023 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

2 14.88Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 09/20/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

3 16.30Y
Bidart, Linzie

9 01/19/2020 2020 FCAT Winter Wonderland

4 16.41Y
Cuthbertson, Beth

10 05/04/2024 2024 CO Jolean Scott Memorial

5 16.48Y
Foster, Iris

10 12/03/2022 2022 CO Durango Tri-Meet



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 9-10 50 Free

Female 9-10 100 Free

Female 9-10 200 Free

Female 9-10 500 Free

Female 9-10 1000 Free

Female 9-10 1650 Free

1 30.70Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 11/22/2025
18th Annual TYR CAQ High Desert
Classic

2 31.51Y
Duran, Brinley

10 11/18/2023
2023 16th Annual Speedo High
Desert

3 32.35Y
Delio, Steevie

10 06/25/2011 Quad Meet

4 32.40Y
Craig, Jayden

10 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

5 32.55Y
McKown, Ava

10 02/05/2022 2022 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 1:06.73Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/07/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

2 1:07.95Y
Duran, Brinley

10 12/03/2023 2023 CO CSI Pioneer Open

3 1:08.22Y
Holcomb, Margaret

10 02/26/2016 2016 CO CSI 14&U SC Championsh

4 1:09.11Y
McManus, Angela

10 11/22/2014 2014 NM CAQ 8th Annual High De

5 1:10.23Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 02/04/2006 2006 NM  FCAT Feb Invite

1 2:23.14Y
Duran, Brinley

10 01/06/2024 2024 IA Midwest All Stars

2 2:25.39Y
Holcomb, Margaret

10 11/22/2015 2015 CAQ High Desert Classic

3 2:28.52Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 09/28/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

4 2:30.88Y
McManus, Angela

10 11/23/2014 2014 NM CAQ 8th Annual High De

5 2:38.92Y
McKown, Ava

10 02/20/2022 2022 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 6:31.38Y
Duran, Brinley

10 11/17/2023
2023 16th Annual Speedo High
Desert

2 6:43.18Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/04/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

3 6:48.43Y
Holcomb, Margaret

10 01/08/2016 2016 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 6:58.62Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 12/09/2005 2005 CO AFA Falfins Winter Ope

5 7:40.15Y
Delio, Steevie

10 05/21/2011 2011 Western Slope IM Challeng

1 14:48.44Y
Duran, Brinley

10 01/29/2023 2023 CO Montrose Marlins Polar

1 23:57.03Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 04/25/2025 2025 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 9-10 25 Back

Female 9-10 50 Back

Female 9-10 100 Back

Female 9-10 200 Back

Female 9-10 25 Breast

1 17.85Y
Duran, Brinley

10 10/29/2023 2023 CO Durango Spooktacular

2 19.06Y
Joyner, Mira

9 11/07/2009 2009 CO Montrose Open

3 19.47Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 01/11/2025 2025 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 19.82Y
Nakamoto, Elise

10 02/05/2022 2022 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

5 20.06Y
Barnett, Avery

10 10/22/2022 2022 Spooktacular

1 35.18Y
Joyner, Mira

10 02/19/2011 Western Slope Winter League Ch

2 35.34Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 12/09/2005 2005 CO AFA Falfins Winter Ope

3 35.62Y
Duran, Brinley

10 12/03/2023 2023 CO CSI Pioneer Open

4 36.53Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/07/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

5 38.04Y
Kniffin, Brooke

10 07/21/2006 2006 CO Western Slope Champion

1 1:15.01Y
Duran, Brinley

10 01/06/2024 2024 IA Midwest All Stars

2 1:15.25Y
Joyner, Mira

10 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

3 1:15.61Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 02/04/2006 2006 NM  FCAT Feb Invite

4 1:18.22Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 10/26/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

5 1:22.58Y
Holcomb, Margaret

10 11/21/2015 2015 CAQ High Desert Classic

1 2:38.22Y
Duran, Brinley

10 11/19/2023
2023 16th Annual Speedo High
Desert

2 2:57.43Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 10/25/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 3:12.41Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

10 09/29/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

4 3:12.78Y
Nakamoto, Ivy

10 01/20/2024 FCAT Winter Open

5 3:29.44Y
Krueger, Ada

10 10/25/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

1 20.73Y
McManus, Aileen

10 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 20.88Y
Duran, Brinley

10 10/29/2023 2023 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 22.49Y
LeRoux, Katherine

9 05/05/2024 2024 CO Jolean Scott Memorial

4 23.62Y
Bidart, Linzie

9 10/19/2019 2019 CO Durango Spooktacular

5 23.66Y
Taylor, Carter

10 09/28/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 9-10 50 Breast

Female 9-10 100 Breast

Female 9-10 200 Breast

Female 9-10 25 Fly

Female 9-10 50 Fly

1 39.57Y
McManus, Angela

10 11/22/2014 2014 NM CAQ 8th Annual High De

2 40.23Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 11/09/2025 2025 Santa Fe Veteran's Day In

3 41.71Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 02/04/2006 2006 NM  FCAT Feb Invite

4 43.03Y
McManus, Aileen

10 02/16/2019 2019 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

5 43.28Y
Joyner, Mira

10 02/19/2011 Western Slope Winter League Ch

1 1:28.02Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/05/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

2 1:28.46Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 03/03/2006 2006 CO State Championships

3 1:32.00Y
McManus, Aileen

10 01/06/2019 2019 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 1:33.46Y
McManus, Angela

10 11/23/2014 2014 NM CAQ 8th Annual High De

5 1:33.56Y
Joyner, Mira

10 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

1 3:16.01Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 11/09/2025 2025 Santa Fe Veteran's Day In

2 3:25.96Y
McManus, Aileen

10 12/15/2018 2018 CO Durango Winter Splash

3 3:28.77Y
McManus, Angela

10 09/27/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

1 15.95Y
Duran, Brinley

10 10/28/2023 2023 CO Durango Spooktacular

2 16.71Y
Craig, Jayden

10 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

3 17.03Y
Cuthbertson, Beth

10 11/17/2024 2024 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

4 17.25Y
Nakamoto, Elise

10 06/19/2022 2022 CO Montrose Summer Open

5 17.51Y
Barnett, Avery

10 01/29/2023 2023 CO Montrose Marlins Polar

1 33.09Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 03/03/2006 2006 CO State Championships

2 37.55Y
Duran, Brinley

10 05/14/2023 2023 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

3 37.96Y
Delio, Steevie

10 10/22/2011 Durango Honeyville Invite

4 38.51Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/07/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

5 38.78Y
Scott, Cassidy

10 06/30/2018 2018 CO Telluride Open



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 9-10 100 Fly

Female 9-10 100 IM

Female 9-10 200 IM

Female 9-10 400 IM

Female 11-12 25 Free

Female 11-12 50 Free

1 1:13.30Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 03/03/2006 2006 CO State Championships

2 1:19.60Y
Duran, Brinley

10 12/03/2023 2023 CO CSI Pioneer Open

3 1:25.09Y
Holcomb, Ruth

10 11/23/2013 7th Annual High Desert Classic

4 1:26.66Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/06/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

5 1:28.72Y
Delio, Steevie

10 10/22/2011 Durango Honeyville Invite

1 1:16.24Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 03/03/2006 2006 CO State Championships

2 1:19.21Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 12/06/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

3 1:19.25Y
Joyner, Mira

10 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

4 1:20.61Y
Duran, Brinley

10 11/04/2023 2023 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

5 1:23.80Y
Craig, Jayden

10 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 2:45.34Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

10 03/03/2006 2006 CO State Championships

2 2:46.15Y
Duran, Brinley

10 12/03/2023 2023 CO CSI Pioneer Open

3 2:56.16Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 02/17/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

4 3:06.51Y
Earl, Elizabeth

10 01/30/2009 FCAT Winter Invitational

5 3:06.55Y
Barnett, Avery

10 02/20/2023 2023 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 5:58.91Y
Duran, Brinley

10 10/27/2023 2023 CO Durango Spooktacular

2 6:24.46Y
LeRoux, Katherine

10 10/24/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

1 13.54Y
Nakamoto, Elise

12 06/29/2024 2024 CO Telluride Open

2 13.77Y
Duran, Brinley

12 09/20/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

3 14.75Y
Clevano, Mia

11 09/25/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

4 15.02Y
Nakamoto, Ivy

11 06/29/2024 2024 CO Telluride Open

5 15.42Y
Githens, Dillan

12 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 27.25Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 10/01/2022 2022 LCAT Daniel France Memori

2 27.30Y
Mummery, Anne

12 02/19/2011 Western Slope Winter League Ch

3 27.54Y
Dixon, Raina

12 01/08/2023 2023 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 27.87Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/26/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

5 28.14Y
Joyner, Mira

12 01/21/2013 2013 CO MAValanche Invitationa



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 11-12 100 Free

Female 11-12 200 Free

Female 11-12 500 Free

Female 11-12 1000 Free

Female 11-12 1650 Free

1 59.34Y
Duran, Brinley

12 11/09/2025 2025 Santa Fe Veteran's Day In

2 59.83Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 11/18/2022 15th Annual Speedo High Desert

3 1:00.02Y
Mummery, Anne

12 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

4 1:00.46Y
Dixon, Raina

12 01/07/2023 2023 CO MAValanche Invitationa

5 1:00.81Y
Joyner, Mira

12 01/20/2013 2013 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 2:07.68Y
Duran, Brinley

12 12/06/2025 2025 CO CSI Pioneer Open

2 2:08.58Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 03/09/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

3 2:10.25Y
Mummery, Anne

12 02/19/2011 Western Slope Winter League Ch

4 2:12.17Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 01/29/2023 2023 CO Montrose Marlins Polar

5 2:13.00Y
Dixon, Raina

12 01/06/2023 2023 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 5:39.71Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 05/18/2013 2013 CO Western Slope IM Chall

2 5:45.34Y
Duran, Brinley

12 12/05/2025 2025 CO CSI Pioneer Open

3 5:49.10Y
Dixon, Raina

12 01/07/2023 2023 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 5:57.69Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 01/28/2023 2023 CO Montrose Marlins Polar

5 5:58.14Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

12 11/20/2015 2015 CAQ High Desert Classic

1 11:56.90Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 05/18/2013 2013 CO Western Slope IM Chall

2 12:04.93Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/24/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 12:14.92Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 01/29/2023 2023 CO Montrose Marlins Polar

4 12:23.35Y
Dixon, Raina

12 11/06/2022 2022 CO Montrose Autumn Open

5 12:40.66Y
Scott, Cassidy

12 12/15/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 20:06.03Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 05/19/2013 2013 CO Western Slope IM Chall

2 20:13.00Y
Duran, Brinley

12 11/07/2025 2025 Santa Fe Veteran's Day In

3 20:27.11Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 11/17/2022 15th Annual Speedo High Desert

4 21:06.90Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

12 05/17/2015 2015 CO Western Slope IM Chall

5 21:54.08Y
McManus, Angela

12 11/13/2016 2016 CO SOPR Deep Freeze Invit



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 11-12 25 Back

Female 11-12 50 Back

Female 11-12 100 Back

Female 11-12 200 Back

Female 11-12 400 Back

1 16.75Y
Duran, Brinley

12 01/19/2025 2025 FCAT Winter Open

2 18.84Y
Wright, Kinlea

11 01/21/2024 FCAT Winter Open

3 20.38Y
Clay, Heidi

12 01/18/2020 2020 FCAT Winter Wonderland

4 20.64Y
Hohan, Emma

11 10/28/2017 2017 CO COR Great Pumpkin Invi

5 20.96Y
Hofmann, Kiya

12 01/21/2017 FCAT 2017 "Winter Wonderland"

1 29.60Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/09/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

2 30.69Y
Mummery, Anne

12 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

3 31.31Y
Duran, Brinley

12 09/28/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

4 31.48Y
Barnett, Avery

12 03/01/2025 2025 CO CSI 14&U Age Group Cha

5 31.91Y
Dixon, Raina

12 01/07/2023 2023 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 1:05.15Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/10/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

2 1:05.46Y
Mummery, Anne

12 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

3 1:06.71Y
Duran, Brinley

12 09/27/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

4 1:10.28Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

11 03/02/2007 2007 CO CSI 14&U SC State Cham

5 1:10.47Y
Dixon, Raina

12 01/06/2023 2023 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 2:21.61Y
Duran, Brinley

12 11/23/2025
18th Annual TYR CAQ High Desert
Classic

2 2:23.68Y
Mummery, Anne

12 03/04/2011 2011 CO Colorado State Age Gro

3 2:24.43Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/08/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

4 2:31.02Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

12 02/29/2008 2008 CO CSI 14 & Under SC Stat

5 2:33.64Y
Dixon, Raina

12 11/20/2022 15th Annual Speedo High Desert

1 5:57.65Y
Holcomb, Margaret

11 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 5:59.96Y
Knight, Erin

12 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

3 6:03.24Y
Rion, McKenzie

12 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 11-12 25 Breast

Female 11-12 50 Breast

Female 11-12 100 Breast

Female 11-12 200 Breast

Female 11-12 400 Breast

1 18.86Y
Duran, Brinley

12 09/21/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

2 21.49Y
Hofmann, Kiya

12 01/22/2017 FCAT 2017 "Winter Wonderland"

3 22.72Y
McCourt, Lauren

11 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

4 23.15Y
Austin, Aleah

12 12/12/2015 2015 CO AP DGO December Time T

5 23.90Y
Wright, Kinlea

11 01/21/2024 FCAT Winter Open

1 37.53Y
Joyner, Mira

12 01/21/2013 2013 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 37.88Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/25/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 38.01Y
Earl, Elizabeth

12 01/14/2011 CCAT 2011 New Years Plunge

3 38.01Y
McManus, Angela

12 03/04/2016 2016 CO CSI 14&U Silver State

4 38.58Y
Barnett, Avery

12 12/07/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

5 38.79Y
McKown, Ava

12 01/13/2024 2024 CO MAValanche Invitationa

1 1:19.08Y
Barnett, Avery

12 02/28/2025 2025 CO CSI 14&U Age Group Cha

2 1:19.26Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/09/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

3 1:21.17Y
McKown, Ava

12 01/14/2024 2024 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 1:22.62Y
McManus, Angela

12 11/12/2016 2016 CO SOPR Deep Freeze Invit

5 1:22.72Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/26/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

1 2:49.81Y
McKown, Ava

12 02/19/2024 32nd Annual Lost Dutchman Invi

2 3:00.21Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/25/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 3:00.75Y
Joyner, Mira

12 01/20/2013 2013 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 3:01.40Y
Hoselton, Lacey

12 11/11/2012 Lobo Holiday Classic 2012

5 3:03.67Y
Earl, Elizabeth

12 02/19/2011 Western Slope Winter League Ch

1 5:59.78Y
McManus, Angela

12 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 6:54.09Y
Bowman, Abigail

11 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 11-12 25 Fly

Female 11-12 50 Fly

Female 11-12 100 Fly

Female 11-12 200 Fly

Female 11-12 100 IM

1 14.66Y
Duran, Brinley

12 01/18/2025 2025 FCAT Winter Open

2 15.04Y
Craig, Jayden

12 01/18/2020 2020 FCAT Winter Wonderland

3 15.53Y
Barnett, Avery

12 06/29/2024 2024 CO Telluride Open

4 17.34Y
Nakamoto, Ivy

11 06/29/2024 2024 CO Telluride Open

5 17.45Y
McManus, Aileen

11 01/18/2020 2020 FCAT Winter Wonderland

1 29.88Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/08/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

2 30.64Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/26/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

3 31.29Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

12 10/20/2007 2007 CO Yellow Leaf Invite

4 32.22Y
McKown, Ava

12 05/20/2023 2023 CO SOPR Western Slope IM

5 32.30Y
Bidart, Linzie

12 09/17/2022 2022 CO Durango Intrasquad Mee

1 1:06.63Y
Duran, Brinley

12 12/05/2025 2025 CO CSI Pioneer Open

2 1:09.79Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 03/10/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

3 1:10.57Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

12 01/19/2008 2008  New Years Classic

4 1:11.71Y
Scott, Cassidy

12 10/24/2020 2020 CO Durango Mini Series #1

5 1:14.27Y
Dixon, Raina

12 12/03/2022 2022 CO Durango Tri-Meet

1 2:34.52Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 05/18/2013 2013 CO Western Slope IM Chall

2 2:44.73Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

12 01/19/2008 2008  New Years Classic

3 2:51.02Y
Duran, Brinley

12 04/27/2025 2025 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

4 3:02.59Y
Delio, Steevie

12 11/02/2013 Lobo Holiday Classic 20-Finals

5 3:08.11Y
Scott, Cassidy

11 10/19/2019 2019 CO Durango Spooktacular

1 1:08.34Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/10/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

2 1:09.67Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

12 02/29/2008 2008 CO CSI 14 & Under SC Stat

3 1:10.25Y
Duran, Brinley

12 10/25/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

4 1:10.99Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 03/10/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

5 1:12.58Y
McKown, Ava

12 01/13/2024 2024 CO MAValanche Invitationa



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 11-12 200 IM

Female 11-12 400 IM

Female 11-12 800 IM

Female 13-14 25 Free

Female 13-14 50 Free

Female 13-14 100 Free

1 2:28.13Y
Duran, Brinley

12 02/17/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

2 2:28.73Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 03/08/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

3 2:31.72Y
Joyner, Mira

12 03/08/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

4 2:33.85Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

11 12/15/2006 2006 BD 8th Annual Leo Cancell

5 2:35.28Y
Mummery, Anne

12 12/03/2010 2010 NM CAQ 4th Annual High De

1 5:14.87Y
Benjamin, Haley

12 05/19/2013 2013 CO Western Slope IM Chall

2 5:15.37Y
Duran, Brinley

12 09/26/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

3 5:48.68Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

12 05/17/2015 2015 CO Western Slope IM Chall

4 5:49.52Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

12 10/20/2007 2007 CO Yellow Leaf Invite

5 5:55.61Y
Scott, Cassidy

12 12/14/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 12:27.65Y
McManus, Angela

12 09/25/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 12.88Y
McManus, Angela

14 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 13.43Y
Rion, McKenzie

14 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

3 13.59Y
Cook, Chloe

13 01/20/2019 2019 Winter Wonderland

4 14.05Y
Nakamoto, Elise

13 01/18/2025 2025 FCAT Winter Open

5 14.15Y
Knight, Erin

14 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 25.71Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 03/26/2022 Southwestern Age Group Regiona

2 25.86Y
Mischler, Elin

14 02/20/2022 2022 Phoenix Winter Invitation

3 26.02Y
Mummery, Anne

14 02/08/2013 2013 CO OB CHSAA 4A State Cham

4 26.20Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 09/27/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

5 26.21Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/06/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

1 54.57Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/17/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 55.49Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 03/27/2022 Southwestern Age Group Regiona

3 55.59Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/08/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

4 56.26Y
Mummery, Anne

14 02/08/2013 2013 CO OB CHSAA 4A State Cham

5 57.38Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 01/11/2025 2025 CO MAValanche Invitationa



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 13-14 200 Free

Female 13-14 500 Free

Female 13-14 1000 Free

Female 13-14 1650 Free

Female 13-14 25 Back

Female 13-14 50 Back

1 1:56.75Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/17/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 1:58.89Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/06/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

3 2:02.85Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 03/25/2022 Southwestern Age Group Regiona

4 2:03.99Y
Duran, Victoria

14 01/06/2018 2018 CO MAValanche

5 2:05.43Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 11/19/2017 2017 NM CAQ 11th Annual High D

1 4:59.25Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/16/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 5:19.00Y
Duran, Victoria

14 03/24/2018 2018 Speedo Sectional Time Tri

3 5:21.22Y
Dixon, Raina

14 01/10/2025 2025 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 5:25.50Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 11/17/2017 2017 NM CAQ 11th Annual High D

5 5:44.28Y
Knight, Erin

14 11/16/2018 12th Annual CAQ High Desert Classic

1 10:27.18Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 12/18/2014 2014 Oklahoma Elite Pro-Am

2 10:57.73Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/08/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

3 11:39.35Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 05/14/2017 2017 CO Western Slope IM Chall

4 11:46.97Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 12/08/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

5 11:52.89Y
Knight, Erin

14 11/02/2018 2018 CO Montrose Marlins Fall

1 17:15.34Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 03/08/2015 2015 CO CSI SC Age Group Champ

2 18:04.62Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/05/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

3 18:11.00Y
Duran, Victoria

14 03/23/2018 2018 Speedo Sectional Time Tri

4 18:50.64Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 02/17/2017 2017 Phoenix Winter Invitation

5 19:21.88Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 02/16/2024 32nd Annual Lost Dutchman Invi

1 16.21Y
Rion, McKenzie

14 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 16.68Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 12/14/2016 December Time Trial

1 29.38Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/08/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

2 30.91Y
Joyner, Mira

14 09/28/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

3 31.37Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

14 02/20/2010 2010 CO Western Slope Champion

4 31.43YL
Rion, McKenzie

14 03/10/2018 2018 CO WSL Bronze Circuit Mee

5 32.15YL
McKown, Ava

14 11/09/2025 2025 Santa Fe Veteran's Day In



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 13-14 100 Back

Female 13-14 200 Back

Female 13-14 25 Breast

Female 13-14 50 Breast

Female 13-14 100 Breast

1 1:02.22Y
Mummery, Anne

14 03/09/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

2 1:03.32Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/17/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

3 1:03.82Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/07/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

4 1:04.09Y
Joyner, Mira

14 11/23/2014 2014 NM CAQ 8th Annual High De

5 1:06.01Y
Duran, Victoria

14 01/06/2018 2018 CO MAValanche

1 2:15.45Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 09/28/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

2 2:15.58Y
Duran, Victoria

14 01/07/2018 2018 CO MAValanche

3 2:16.15Y
Mummery, Anne

14 03/10/2013 2013 CO CSI Age Group Champion

4 2:16.45Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 11/18/2017 2017 NM CAQ 11th Annual High D

5 2:16.60Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/06/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

1 17.55Y
Rion, McKenzie

14 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 17.92Y
Thilow, Rachel

14 01/20/2019 2019 Winter Wonderland

3 18.20Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 12/14/2016 December Time Trial

4 19.15Y
Larson, Claire

14 09/29/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

5 19.72Y
Brown, Ava

13 01/20/2019 2019 Winter Wonderland

1 35.27Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 12/07/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

2 36.45Y
McManus, Angela

13 10/29/2017 2017 CO COR Great Pumpkin Invi

3 36.59Y
McKown, Ava

14 09/20/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

4 37.04Y
Joyner, Mira

14 09/27/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

5 38.01Y
Nakamoto, Elise

14 09/20/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

1 1:11.66Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 01/31/2025 2025 CO OB Southwest Conferenc

2 1:14.47Y
McManus, Angela

13 11/18/2017 2017 NM CAQ 11th Annual High D

3 1:14.92Y
Duran, Victoria

14 01/28/2018 2018 CO Montrose Marlin Winter

4 1:17.62Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 01/07/2017 2017 CO MAValanche Invitationa

5 1:18.17Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 10/12/2014 2014 CO ASP Ned Mechling Memor



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 13-14 200 Breast

Female 13-14 25 Fly

Female 13-14 50 Fly

Female 13-14 100 Fly

Female 13-14 200 Fly

1 2:37.15Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 11/19/2017 2017 NM CAQ 11th Annual High D

2 2:39.92Y
Duran, Victoria

14 02/18/2018 2018 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

3 2:39.95Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 11/23/2024
17th Annual TYR CAQ High Desert
Classic

4 2:40.26Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/18/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

5 2:42.01Y
McManus, Angela

14 02/18/2018 2018 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

1 14.04Y
McKown, Ava

13 01/18/2025 2025 FCAT Winter Open

2 14.29Y
McManus, Angela

14 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

3 14.73Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 12/14/2016 December Time Trial

4 15.35Y
Rion, McKenzie

14 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

5 15.37Y
Nakamoto, Elise

13 01/18/2025 2025 FCAT Winter Open

1 28.25Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/08/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

2 28.53Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 09/17/2022 2022 CO Durango Intrasquad Mee

3 28.81Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 12/08/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

4 29.57Y
Thilow, Rachel

14 01/20/2019 2019 Winter Wonderland

5 31.17Y
Mischler, Elin

14 02/06/2022 2022 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 1:00.68Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/18/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 1:01.26Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 03/27/2022 Southwestern Age Group Regiona

3 1:01.94Y
Bidart, Linzie

14 01/31/2025 2025 CO OB Southwest Conferenc

4 1:03.09Y
Dixon, Raina

14 12/07/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

5 1:04.32Y
Thilow, Rachel

14 02/01/2019 2019 CO OB Southwest Conferenc

1 2:13.86Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 11/08/2014 Lobo Holiday Classic 2014

2 2:21.20Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 03/26/2022 Southwestern Age Group Regiona

3 2:31.11Y
Thilow, Rachel

14 03/22/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

4 2:37.14Y
Knight, Erin

14 03/02/2019 2019 CO CSI Silver State

5 2:42.38Y
Cook, Chloe

14 02/16/2020 2020 Phoenix Winter Invitation



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 13-14 400 Fly

Female 13-14 100 IM

Female 13-14 200 IM

Female 13-14 400 IM

Female 13-14 800 IM

Female 15 & Over 25 Free

1 6:08.43Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

13 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 7:06.26Y
McCourt, Katherine

14 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 1:02.06Y
Cook, Chloe

13 01/19/2019 2019 Winter Wonderland

2 1:04.52Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 09/27/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

3 1:08.38Y
Scott, Cassidy

14 09/17/2022 2022 CO Durango Intrasquad Mee

4 1:08.53Y
Duran, Victoria

14 01/27/2018 2018 CO Montrose Marlin Winter

5 1:08.95Y
Rohde, Joellianna

14 02/05/2022 2022 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 2:15.05Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 01/18/2015 2015 CO MAValanche Invitationa

2 2:22.35Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 11/18/2017 2017 NM CAQ 11th Annual High D

3 2:22.95Y
Dixon, Raina

14 11/17/2024 2024 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

4 2:24.48Y
Thilow, Rachel

14 02/01/2019 2019 CO OB Southwest Conferenc

5 2:25.54Y
Cotgageorge, Haley

14 04/03/2009 2009 NM Four Corners Age Group

1 4:36.97Y
Benjamin, Haley

14 12/19/2014 2014 Oklahoma Elite Pro-Am

2 5:07.47Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

14 02/19/2017 2017 Phoenix Winter Invitation

3 5:07.64Y
Dixon, Raina

14 11/16/2024 2024 CO Montrose Gobble Gobble

4 5:21.24Y
McManus, Angela

14 02/19/2018 2018 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

5 5:25.21Y
Cook, Chloe

14 12/14/2019 2019 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 10:46.12Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

13 09/25/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 11.22Y
Mischler, Elin

17 06/29/2024 2024 CO Telluride Open

2 11.98Y
Witchel, Violet

16 01/22/2017 FCAT 2017 "Winter Wonderland"

3 12.73Y
McManus, Angela

15 01/20/2019 2019 Winter Wonderland

4 13.48Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

15 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

5 14.18Y
Joyner, Bryn

16 09/29/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 15 & Over 50 Free

Female 15 & Over 100 Free

Female 15 & Over 200 Free

Female 15 & Over 500 Free

Female 15 & Over 1000 Free

1 24.87YL
Mischler, Elin

16 04/06/2024 2024 Western Zone SCY Senior Z

2 25.07Y
Witchel, Violet

17 05/06/2018 2018 CO Sopris IM Challenge Me

3 25.17Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 01/07/2018 2018 CO MAValanche

4 25.18Y
Mummery, Anne

16 03/28/2015 2015 4 Corners Sectionals

5 25.22Y
Kniffin, Brooke

18 02/07/2014 2014 CO OB WSL Championships U

1 53.18Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 01/06/2018 2018 CO MAValanche

2 54.03Y
Mummery, Anne

16 02/13/2015 2015 CO OB CHSAA 4A State Cham

3 54.55Y
Mischler, Elin

16 02/18/2024 32nd Annual Lost Dutchman Invi

4 54.77Y
Scott, Cassidy

17 09/28/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

5 55.20Y
Rion, McKenzie

18 02/19/2022 2022 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 1:48.92Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 03/23/2018 2018 Four Corners Speedo Secti

2 1:55.91Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/05/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

3 1:58.28Y
Mummery, Anne

16 12/19/2014 2014 Oklahoma Elite Pro-Am

4 1:58.70Y
Rion, McKenzie

18 02/04/2022 2022 CO OB Southwest Conferenc

5 1:59.27Y
Scott, Cassidy

17 09/28/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

1 4:47.93Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 03/24/2018 2018 Four Corners Speedo Secti

2 5:08.50Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/06/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

3 5:14.36Y
Duran, Victoria

15 03/23/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

4 5:17.43Y
Rion, McKenzie

18 02/20/2022 2022 Phoenix Winter Invitation

5 5:19.36Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

16 02/08/2019 2019 CO OB CHSAA 3A State Cham

1 10:37.97Y
Duran, Victoria

15 03/21/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

2 10:38.88Y
Benjamin, Haley

16 05/14/2017 2017 CO Western Slope IM Chall

3 10:40.46Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/07/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

4 10:48.14Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

15 03/22/2018 2018 Four Corners Speedo Secti

5 11:20.42Y
Knight, Erin

17 03/30/2022 2022 Western Zone SCY Senior Meet



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

Female 15 & Over 1650 Free

Female 15 & Over 25 Back

Female 15 & Over 50 Back

Female 15 & Over 100 Back

Female 15 & Over 200 Back

Female 15 & Over 400 Back

Female 15 & Over 25 Breast

Female 15 & Over 50 Breast

1 16:33.84Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 03/25/2018 2018 Four Corners Speedo Secti

2 17:41.13Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/04/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

3 18:04.29Y
Duran, Victoria

15 03/24/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

4 18:27.10Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

16 03/24/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

5 18:52.65Y
Knight, Erin

17 04/02/2022 2022 Western Zone SCY Senior Meet

1 15.79Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

15 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

2 16.23Y
Witchel, Violet

17 09/23/2017 2017 CO Durango Fall Invitatio

1 29.04YL
Dixon, Raina

15 04/04/2025
Apr 2025 SC Western Zone Sr.
Champs

2 29.57Y
Kniffin, Brooke

17 09/29/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

3 29.95Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 10/29/2017 2017 CO COR Great Pumpkin Invi

4 30.22YL
Duran, Victoria

19 03/31/2023 2023 Western Zone SCY Senior Z

4 30.22Y
Mummery, Anne

16 09/28/2014 2014 CO APP DGO Honeyville Inv

5 30.73YL
Kroening, Katrina

18 02/18/2012 2012 CO Western Slope Winter L

1 58.81Y
Mummery, Anne

16 02/06/2015 2015 CO OB West Slope League C

2 59.03Y
Kniffin, Brooke

18 02/14/2014 2014 CO OB CHSAA 4A State Cham

3 59.38Y
Carroll, Julia

24 01/07/2017 2017 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 1:00.58Y
Benjamin, Haley

16 01/07/2017 2017 CO MAValanche Invitationa

5 1:01.42Y
Dixon, Raina

15 11/22/2025
18th Annual TYR CAQ High Desert
Classic

1 2:07.06Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 02/17/2018 2018 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

2 2:07.81Y
Mummery, Anne

16 03/26/2015 2015 4 Corners Sectionals

3 2:11.87Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/05/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

4 2:12.49Y
Duran, Victoria

15 03/22/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

5 2:14.21Y
Rion, McKenzie

18 02/19/2022 2022 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 5:50.17Y
Witchel, Violet

16 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 16.39Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

15 09/23/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

1 34.81Y
Becher, Olivia

17 12/07/2024 2024 Holiday Swim Festival

2 35.04Y
Bidart, Linzie

15 09/20/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

3 36.00Y
Earl, Elizabeth

17 09/26/2015 2015 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

4 36.16Y
Cook, Chloe

16 02/05/2022 2022 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

5 36.33Y
McManus, Angela

15 05/31/2019 2019 CO Cortez Summer Open

1 1:11.75Y
Joyner, Mira

16 02/10/2017 2017 CO OB CHSAA 3A Girls Stat

2 1:12.35Y
Bidart, Linzie

15 02/07/2025 2025 CO OB CHSAA 4A State Cham

3 1:12.63Y
Becher, Olivia

17 02/17/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

4 1:13.43Y
Benjamin, Haley

16 12/14/2016 December Time Trial

5 1:13.70Y
Earl, Elizabeth

16 02/06/2015 2015 CO OB West Slope League C

1 2:28.24Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 02/18/2018 2018 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

2 2:33.49Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

15 11/18/2018 12th Annual CAQ High Desert Classic

3 2:37.62Y
Bidart, Linzie

15 11/22/2025
18th Annual TYR CAQ High Desert
Classic

4 2:38.01Y
Duran, Victoria

15 02/17/2019 2019 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

5 2:42.72Y
Matheson, Bonne

15 02/19/2011 Western Slope Winter League Ch

1 13.16Y
Scott, Cassidy

17 09/20/2025 2025 NM FCAT Short Course Opener

2 13.76Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

15 09/22/2018 2018 CO Durango Fall Invite

3 13.92Y
Witchel, Violet

17 09/23/2017 2017 CO Durango Fall Invitatio

4 14.78Y
Joyner, Bryn

16 09/28/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

1 27.45Y
Mischler, Elin

16 02/17/2024 32nd Annual Lost Dutchman Invi

2 28.47Y
Scott, Cassidy

16 02/17/2024 32nd Annual Lost Dutchman Invi

3 29.19Y
Mummery, Anne

15 09/29/2013 2013 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

4 29.30Y
Witchel, Violet

17 05/13/2017 2017 CO Western Slope IM Chall

5 29.38Y
Cook, Chloe

16 02/06/2022 2022 CO DGO Jolean Scott Memor

1 58.50Y
Scott, Cassidy

17 09/27/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

2 58.84Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 01/07/2018 2018 CO MAValanche

3 1:00.88Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/06/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

Female 15 & Over 100 Breast

Female 15 & Over 200 Breast

Female 15 & Over 25 Fly

Female 15 & Over 50 Fly

Female 15 & Over 100 Fly



Event Time Athlete
Age at
Meet Date Meet Name

4 1:02.27Y
Mischler, Elin

16 11/19/2023
2023 16th Annual Speedo High
Desert

5 1:03.56Y
Becher, Olivia

17 02/15/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

1 2:02.32Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 03/22/2018 2018 Four Corners Speedo Secti

2 2:13.34Y
Scott, Cassidy

17 09/28/2025 2025 LCAT Daniel France Memori

3 2:17.08Y
Dixon, Raina

15 11/08/2025 2025 Santa Fe Veteran's Day In

4 2:26.53Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

16 11/03/2019 2019 CO Montrose Marlins Fall

5 2:28.35Y
Thilow, Rachel

15 11/24/2019 13th Annual CAQ High Desert Cl

1 5:05.12Y
Benjamin, Haley

16 09/24/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

1 1:02.55Y
Dixon, Raina

15 10/25/2025 2025 CO Durango Spooktacular

2 1:02.59Y
Benjamin, Haley

15 09/26/2015 2015 CO Durango Honeyville Inv

3 1:06.64Y
Mischler, Elin

16 01/13/2024 2024 CO MAValanche Invitationa

4 1:08.18Y
Becher, Olivia

17 01/11/2025 2025 CO MAValanche Invitationa

5 1:09.13Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

16 05/31/2019 2019 CO Cortez Summer Open

1 2:07.39Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 02/17/2018 2018 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

2 2:13.88Y
Dixon, Raina

15 12/07/2025 2025 Holiday Swim Festival

2 2:13.88Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

17 02/14/2020 2020 CO OB CHSAA 3A State Cham

3 2:16.74Y
Joyner, Mira

16 02/10/2017 2017 CO OB CHSAA 3A Girls Stat

4 2:18.98Y
Duran, Victoria

15 02/16/2019 2019 AZ Phoenix Winter Invitational

5 2:19.11Y
Mischler, Elin

15 03/31/2023 2023 Western Zone SCY Senior Z

1 4:16.36Y
Benjamin, Haley

17 03/23/2018 2018 Four Corners Speedo Secti

2 4:43.19Y
Schmidt, Rebecca

16 03/22/2019 2019 4C Speedo Sectionals

3 4:52.74Y
Dixon, Raina

15 02/17/2025 2025 Phoenix Winter Invitation

4 5:04.54Y
Duran, Victoria

15 05/06/2018 2018 CO Sopris IM Challenge Me

5 5:20.53Y
Thilow, Rachel

15 11/22/2019 13th Annual CAQ High Desert Cl

1 9:36.77Y
Benjamin, Haley

16 09/25/2016 2016 CO Durango Fall Invite

Female 15 & Over 200 Fly

Female 15 & Over 400 Fly

Female 15 & Over 100 IM

Female 15 & Over 200 IM

Female 15 & Over 400 IM

Female 15 & Over 800 IM


